
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Πέμπτη, 1 Ιούλιος 2021 71 27 11 61% 274 38 44 16% 427 41 69 11%

Παρασκευή, 2 Ιούλιος 2021 61 -10 10 -14% 299 25 48 9% 465 38 75 9%

Σάββατο, 3 Ιούλιος 2021 81 20 13 33% 352 53 56 18% 533 68 86 15%

Κυριακή, 4 Ιούλιος 2021 71 -10 11 -12% 396 44 64 13% 584 51 94 10%

Δευτέρα, 5 Ιούλιος 2021 74 3 12 4% 445 49 71 12% 643 59 103 10%

Τρίτη, 6 Ιούλιος 2021 198 124 32 168% 600 155 96 35% 823 180 132 28%

Τετάρτη, 7 Ιούλιος 2021 172 -26 28 -13% 728 128 117 21% 964 141 155 17%

Πέμπτη, 8 Ιούλιος 2021 241 69 39 40% 898 170 144 23% 1.172 208 188 22%

Παρασκευή, 9 Ιούλιος 2021 226 -15 36 -6% 1.063 165 171 18% 1.362 190 219 16%

Σάββατο, 10 Ιούλιος 2021 278 52 45 23% 1.260 197 202 19% 1.612 250 259 18%

Κυριακή, 11 Ιούλιος 2021 189 -89 30 -32% 1.378 118 221 9% 1.774 162 285 10%

Δευτέρα, 12 Ιούλιος 2021 252 63 40 33% 1.556 178 250 13% 2.001 227 321 13%

Τρίτη, 13 Ιούλιος 2021 284 32 46 13% 1.642 86 264 6% 2.242 241 360 12%

Τετάρτη, 14 Ιούλιος 2021 323 39 52 14% 1.793 151 288 9% 2.521 279 405 12%

Πέμπτη, 15 Ιούλιος 2021 310 -13 50 -4% 1.862 69 299 4% 2.760 239 443 9%

Παρασκευή, 16 Ιούλιος 2021 275 -35 44 -11% 1.911 49 307 3% 2.974 214 477 8%

Σάββατο, 17 Ιούλιος 2021 261 -14 42 -5% 1.894 -17 304 -1% 3.154 180 506 6%

Κυριακή, 18 Ιούλιος 2021 206 -55 33 -21% 1.911 17 307 1% 3.289 135 528 4%

Δευτέρα, 19 Ιούλιος 2021 221 15 35 7% 1.880 -31 302 -2% 3.436 147 551 4%

Τρίτη, 20 Ιούλιος 2021 334 113 54 51% 1.930 50 310 3% 3.572 136 573 4%

Τετάρτη, 21 Ιούλιος 2021 255 -79 41 -24% 1.862 -68 299 -4% 3.655 83 587 2%

Πέμπτη, 22 Ιούλιος 2021 286 31 46 12% 1.838 -24 295 -1% 3.700 45 594 1%

Παρασκευή, 23 Ιούλιος 2021 281 -5 45 -2% 1.844 6 296 0% 3.755 55 603 1%

Σάββατο, 24 Ιούλιος 2021 259 -22 42 -8% 1.842 -2 296 0% 3.736 -19 600 -1%

Κυριακή, 25 Ιούλιος 2021 195 -64 31 -25% 1.831 -11 294 -1% 3.742 6 601 0%

Δευτέρα, 26 Ιούλιος 2021 233 38 37 19% 1.843 12 296 1% 3.723 -19 598 -1%

Τρίτη, 27 Ιούλιος 2021 356 123 57 53% 1.865 22 299 1% 3.795 72 609 2%

Τετάρτη, 28 Ιούλιος 2021 281 -75 45 -21% 1.891 26 303 1% 3.753 -42 602 -1%

Πέμπτη, 29 Ιούλιος 2021 298 17 48 6% 1.903 12 305 1% 3.741 -12 600 0%

Παρασκευή, 30 Ιούλιος 2021 319 21 51 7% 1.941 38 312 2% 3.785 44 607 1%

Σάββατο, 31 Ιούλιος 2021 347 28 56 9% 2.029 88 326 5% 3.871 86 621 2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 226 -121 36 -35% 2.060 31 331 2% 3.891 20 624 1%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 279 53 45 23% 2.106 46 338 2% 3.949 58 634 1%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 343 64 55 23% 2.093 -13 336 -1% 3.958 9 635 0%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 297 -46 48 -13% 2.109 16 338 1% 4.000 42 642 1%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 376 79 60 27% 2.187 78 351 4% 4.090 90 656 2%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 371 -5 60 -1% 2.239 52 359 2% 4.180 90 671 2%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 324 -47 52 -13% 2.216 -23 356 -1% 4.245 65 681 2%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 321 -3 52 -1% 2.311 95 371 4% 4.371 126 702 3%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 440 119 71 37% 2.472 161 397 7% 4.578 207 735 5%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 554 114 89 26% 2.683 211 431 9% 4.776 198 767 4%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 468 -86 75 -16% 2.854 171 458 6% 4.963 187 797 4%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 506 38 81 8% 2.984 130 479 5% 5.171 208 830 4%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 441 -65 71 -13% 3.054 70 490 2% 5.293 122 850 2%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 392 -49 63 -11% 3.122 68 501 2% 5.338 45 857 1%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 256 -136 41 -35% 3.057 -65 491 -2% 5.368 30 862 1%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 313 57 50 22% 2.930 -127 470 -4% 5.402 34 867 1%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 470 157 75 50% 2.846 -84 457 -3% 5.529 127 887 2%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 361 -109 58 -23% 2.739 -107 440 -4% 5.593 64 898 1%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 336 -25 54 -7% 2.569 -170 412 -6% 5.553 -40 891 -1%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 340 4 55 1% 2.468 -101 396 -4% 5.522 -31 886 -1%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 287 -53 46 -16% 2.363 -105 379 -4% 5.485 -37 880 -1%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 170 -117 27 -41% 2.277 -86 365 -4% 5.334 -151 856 -3%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 227 57 36 34% 2.191 -86 352 -4% 5.121 -213 822 -4%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 344 117 55 52% 2.065 -126 331 -6% 4.911 -210 788 -4%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 250 -94 40 -27% 1.954 -111 314 -5% 4.693 -218 753 -4%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 235 -15 38 -6% 1.853 -101 297 -5% 4.422 -271 710 -6%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 197 -38 32 -16% 1.710 -143 274 -8% 4.178 -244 671 -6%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 201 4 32 2% 1.624 -86 261 -5% 3.987 -191 640 -5%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 114 -87 18 -43% 1.568 -56 252 -3% 3.845 -142 617 -4%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 129 15 21 13% 1.470 -98 236 -6% 3.661 -184 588 -5%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 196 67 31 52% 1.322 -148 212 -10% 3.387 -274 544 -7%
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 145 -51 23 -26% 1.217 -105 195 -8% 3.171 -216 509 -6%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 190 45 30 31% 1.172 -45 188 -4% 3.025 -146 486 -5%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 177 -13 28 -7% 1.152 -20 185 -2% 2.862 -163 459 -5%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 126 -51 20 -29% 1.077 -75 173 -7% 2.701 -161 434 -6%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 85 -41 14 -33% 1.048 -29 168 -3% 2.616 -85 420 -3%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 112 27 18 32% 1.031 -17 165 -2% 2.501 -115 401 -4%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 139 27 22 24% 974 -57 156 -6% 2.296 -205 369 -8%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 102 -37 16 -27% 931 -43 149 -4% 2.148 -148 345 -6%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 118 16 19 16% 859 -72 138 -8% 2.031 -117 326 -5%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 139 21 22 18% 821 -38 132 -4% 1.973 -58 317 -3%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 95 -44 15 -32% 790 -31 127 -4% 1.867 -106 300 -5%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 85 -10 14 -11% 790 0 127 0% 1.838 -29 295 -2%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 83 -2 13 -2% 761 -29 122 -4% 1.792 -46 288 -3%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 117 34 19 41% 739 -22 119 -3% 1.713 -79 275 -4%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 110 -7 18 -6% 747 8 120 1% 1.678 -35 269 -2%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 108 -2 17 -2% 737 -10 118 -1% 1.596 -82 256 -5%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 97 -11 16 -10% 695 -42 112 -6% 1.516 -80 243 -5%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 91 -6 15 -6% 691 -4 111 -1% 1.481 -35 238 -2%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 55 -36 9 -40% 661 -30 106 -4% 1.451 -30 233 -2%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 88 33 14 60% 666 5 107 1% 1.427 -24 229 -2%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 129 41 21 47% 678 12 109 2% 1.417 -10 227 -1%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 96 -33 15 -26% 664 -14 107 -2% 1.411 -6 226 0%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 78 -18 13 -19% 634 -30 102 -5% 1.371 -40 220 -3%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 76 -2 12 -3% 613 -21 98 -3% 1.308 -63 210 -5%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 82 6 13 8% 604 -9 97 -1% 1.295 -13 208 -1%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 59 -23 9 -28% 608 4 98 1% 1.269 -26 204 -2%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 94 35 15 59% 614 6 99 1% 1.280 11 205 1%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 98 4 16 4% 583 -31 94 -5% 1.261 -19 202 -1%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 83 -15 13 -15% 570 -13 91 -2% 1.234 -27 198 -2%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 75 -8 12 -10% 567 -3 91 -1% 1.201 -33 193 -3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 93 18 15 24% 584 17 94 3% 1.197 -4 192 0%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021
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